Gun #

© N oA W

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.

Type

Rifle

Rifle

Rifle
Rifle/Shotgun
Rifle
Muzzleloader
Rifle

Rifle

Shotgun

Rifle

Rifle

Rifle

Rifle

Rifle

Rifle

Rifle

Rifle

Rifle
Muzzleloader
Rifle

Rifle

Rifle

Rifle

Rifle

Rifle

Shotgun

Rifle

Rifle

Rifle
Rifle/Shotgun
Shotgun
Shotgun

Rifle

Rifle

Shane Smith, Listing Agent

Make
Browning
Savage
Harrington & Richardson
Savage
Remington
Thompson Center
Springfield
Sears
Stoeger
Mossberg
Remington
Winchester
Remington
Remington
Rock Island
Mauser Chileno
Remington
Winchester
New England Firearms
Browning
Carl Gustafs Stads
Winchester
Winchester
Winchester
Remington
Browning
Ruger
Mosin - Nagant
Ishapore
Baikal
Ccz
Browning
Springfield
Savage

Red Cedar Land Co. Gun Auction 10-7-23 @ Noon

Model
White Gold Medallion A-Bolt
Model 170 - pump & scope

SB2 Ultra - scoped

24V Series B - over/under

700 CDL - scoped
Omega

M1A - Glenn Nelson
Model 5 LA

Condor longfowler over/under

151 M
Scoremaster Model 511
Model 94

Scoremaster Model 511-P

Model 700

1903

1895

Model 24

Model 94 AE
Huntsman

A-Bolt

1903

Model 94

Ted Williams Model 100
Ted Williams Model 100
Model 700 BDL
525

American (scoped)
91/30

2A1

MP94

Ringneck

Citori

1903

170

Caliber
300 Win Mag
30-30
25-06
30-30 and 20 guage
7MM Rem Mag
50 Cal
308
22LR
20 GA
22LR
22LR
30-30
22LR
30-06
30-06
757
22LR
30-30
50 Cal
300
6x55 Swedish Mauser
30-30
30-30
30-30
30-06
20 GA
450 Bushmaster
7.62x54mmR
7.62mm
12GA/30-06
28GA
20GA
30-06
30-30

Serial #
16237MX351
A963876
HJ344363
D174693
S6741544
N/A
100722
86650
J572089-17
N/A
N/A
3239417
11783
B6406072
336961
4572
115026
5497259
N/A
25301MV351
133211
4216909
V139557
V78411
AB786405
14830
697-52390
M90377
N/A
30546B
05C6827
5063
325768
C246840

Mike Niedens, Auctioneer



Gun #
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.

Type
Shotgun
Rifle
Rifle
Muzzleloader
Shotgun
Shotgun
Shotgun
Shotgun
Shotgun
Shotgun
Shotgun
Shotgun
Shotgun
Rifle
Shotgun
Shotgun
Shotgun
Shotgun
Rifle/Shotgun
Shotgun
Shotgun
Shotgun
Shotgun
Shotgun
Shotgun
Shotgun
Muzzleloader
Rifle
Rifle
Rifle
Shotgun
Rifle
Rifle
Rifle

Shane Smith, Listing Agent

Make
Browning
Alexander Arms
Marlin

Thompson Center
Marlin
Benelli
Browning
Remington
Savage Fox
Remington
Winchester
JC Higgins
Browning
International Harvester
Stoeger
Marlin
Marlin
Remington
Savage
Mossberg
Winchester
Browning
Winchester
JC Higgins
Mossberg
Remington
Thompson Center
Ruger
Browning
Savage
Savage
Cimarron
Remington
Remington

Red Cedar Land Co. Gun Auction 10-7-23 @ Noon

Model

Citori
Alex-A

Marlen Golden 39A Mountie

Hawken

Model 120

Legacy

A5

SP10

B

Model 11

Ted Williams Model 300
Model 583.22

Model 525

M1 Grand

Coach Gun

Model 120

Model 120

1187

24H-DL

183T

1300

Citori 3.5"

Ted Williams Model 400
103.74

183D-B

Model 11

Hawken

AR-15 pistol brace
BLR Lever Action

99C

Model 94

Model 1886 Armi Sport

Woodsmaster Model 742 (scoped)

Model 700 (scoped)

Caliber
12GA
50 Baywolf
22LR
54
12GA
28GA
12GA
10GA
20GA
20GA
20GA
20GA
28GA
30-06
410GA
12GA
12GA
20GA
20GA/22LR
410
20GA
12GA
20GA
410
410
12GA
50
300 blackout
243
243
410
45/70
30-06
280 REM

Serial #
02809
N/A
AC28385
225964
A16264
XA04493L
17802
RMO004547
A154019
1068208
Q78659
N/A
22644MX131
5158942
406952
19813085
A18548
TLO05803
N/A
613139
L2601448
20170MM131
S219846
N/A
N/A
298453
K227358
857-13280
05302Z2X341
1092807
P827318
GFIT21P01330
6958202
T6255253

Mike Niedens, Auctioneer



Gun #
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102.

Type
Rifle
Rifle
Rifle
Rifle
Shotgun
Rifle
Rifle
Rifle
Rifle
Rifle
Rifle
Shotgun
Shotgun/Rifle
Shotgun
Shotgun
Shotgun
Shotgun
Shotgun
Shotgun
Shotgun
Shotgun
Shotgun
Shotgun
Shotgun
Shotgun
Shotgun
Shotgun
Shotgun
Shotgun
Shotgun
Rifle
Rifle
Rifle
Rifle

Shane Smith, Listing Agent

Make
Savage
Remington
Browning
Remington
Ccz
Ruger
Browning
Savage
Remington
Remington
Diamondback
Stoeger
Savage
Savage
Mossberg
Remington
Remington
Marlin
Browning
Marlin
Browning
Remington
Winchester
Browning
Winchester
Remington
Remington
Remington
Winchester
Marlin
Smith & Wesson
Ruger
Remington
Ruger

Red Cedar Land Co. Gun Auction 10-7-23 @ Noon

Model
Model 99E
Sportmaster Model 512
Medalion A-bolt (scoped)
Model 700 (scoped)
Woodcock O/U
M77 Mannlicher stock (scoped)
Medalion A-bolt (scoped)
Model 111 (scoped)
Model 700 BDL (scoped)
Woodsmaster Model 742
AR-15 Upper
Model 2000
Model 24
Model 745
500C
Model 1100 Magnum
Model 1100
Model 120 MXR Magnum 38" barrel
Citori 3-1/2"
Model 120
A5
11-87
Model 1300
Citori
Model 1300
Model 11
Model 11-48
SP-10
Ted Williams Model 300
Model 120 Magnum
Model M&P 15-22
M77 M2 Mannlicher stock (NIB)
Model 700 SPS (NIB)
Ruger #1 Mannlicher stock (NIB)

Caliber
243
22LR
300
300
410
243
338 win mag
338 win mag
243
30-06
300 blackout
12ga
12ga/30-30
12ga
20ga
12ga
12ga
12ga
12ga
12ga
20ga
12ga
12ga
20ga
12ga
20ga
28ga
10ga
12ga
12ga
22LR
30-06
30-06
30-06

Serial #
1096277
N/A
69931NV317
RR75354L
1058236
78-26692
885702Y351
J572773
AB6893382
7280299
N/A
740089
F691832
111104
RB28699
P131466M
L200554M
A31921
21232NR103
18804294
20121
PC251740
L2028295
26309MR131
L3434214
1035008
4013860
RM027404
Q135473
A17004
DUA5063
792-04470
RR930065J
134-17453

Mike Niedens, Auctioneer



Gun #
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.

Type
Rifle
Rifle
Shotgun
Shotgun
Shotgun
Shotgun
Rifle
Shotgun
Rifle
Rifle
Rifle
Rifle
Rifle
Rifle
Rifle
Rifle
Rifle
Rifle
Rifle
Shotgun
Shotgun
Rifle/Shotgun
Rifle
Rifle
Shotgun
Shotgun
Rifle
Rifle
Rifle
Shotgun
Shotgun
Shotgun
Shotgun
Shotgun

Shane Smith, Listing Agent

Make
Marlin
Marlin
Browning
Tristar
Tristar
Tristar
Mitchells Mausers
Remington
Mossberg
Springfield
Ruger
Ruger
Ruger
Remington
Rossi
Rossi
Winchester
Springfield
Colt
Remington
Winchester
Savage
Remington
Remington
Norinco
Browning
Savage
Browning
Remington
Browning
Browning
Browning
Remington
Remington

Red Cedar Land Co. Gun Auction 10-7-23 @ Noon

Model
Model 1894 (NIB)
Model 30AW (NIB)
Model 42 (NIB)
Viper G2 Bronze (NIB)
Viper G2 Silver 2 Barrels (NIB)
Hunter Mag Camo 3-1/2" (NIB)
Tanker-Mauser M63 (NIB)
Model 1100 Sporting (NIB)
Model 151M-B
M1A (NIB)
10/22-AFT (NIB)
American Bronze Cerakote (NIB)
10/22 RPF (NIB)
Model 700 CDL DM (NIB)
Model R92 (NIB)
Model R92 (NIB)
Model 94 (NIB)
M1 Tanker
Colteer Model 4
SP-10
M200 Ted Williams
Model 24 series B
Model 700 SPS (NIB)

Model 700 BDL Custom Deluxe (NIB)

Model 97

Gold (NIB)

Model 110
Medalion A-bolt
Model 24

BPS (NIB)

BPS (NIB)

Citori English Stock
SP-10

SP-10

Caliber
44mag
30-30
410
410
20ga
12ga
30-06
410
22LR
308
22LR
25-06
22LR
30-06
45COLT
357Mag
44Rem Mag
30-06
22LR
10ga
12ga
20ga/30-30
243
243
12ga
10ga
7X57
30-06
22short
20ga
28ga
28ga
10ga
10ga

Serial #
04079303
03042607
01219NZ882
V8A00570
E5A16055
AR12011743
100549
R296237H
N/A
411853
AFT-03010
691508323
829-56505
RR89478B
5GR045286
5GP041099
6526923
1596320
SC20820
RM005813
P376833
B990870
RR73481F
RR84661E
0102948
JP01229YY112
F170935
90812NT317
N/A
054532V121
12959Z2M121
12641PZ173
RMO010703
RM021956

Mike Niedens, Auctioneer



Gun #
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164*
165*
166*
167*
168*
169*
170*

Type
Shotgun
Shotgun
Shotgun
Shotgun
Shotgun
Shotgun
Shotgun
Shotgun
Shotgun
Shotgun
Shotgun
Shotgun
Rifle
Shotgun
Rifle
Pistol
Pistol
Pistol
Pistol
Pistol
Pistol
Pistol
Pistol
Pistol
Pistol
Pistol
Pistol
Pistol
Pistol
Rifle
Shotgun
Rifle
Rifle
Shotgun

Shane Smith, Listing Agent

Make
Ccz
Remington
Remington
Churchill
Remington
Ruger
Remington
Benelli
Remington
Browning
Stoeger
Bereta
Ruger
Browning
Springfield
Ruger
Ruger
Ruger
Ruger
Sig Sauer
Ruger
Cimarron
Tompson Center
Ruger
Taurus
Taurus
Smith & Wesson
Iberia
Master Piece Arms
Ruger
Browning
Rock Island
Chiappa
Winchester

Red Cedar Land Co. Gun Auction 10-7-23 @ Noon

Model
Bobwhite
Model 1100 LT-20
Model 1100 LT-20 left hand safety
Windsor |
Model 1100 Magnum
Red Label (NIB)

Model 1100 High Gloss Sam Walton Special (NIB)

Super Nova (NIB)

Model 1100 Sporting (NIB)
Citori 525 field (NIB)

SxS Uplander Combo (NIB)
A400 Xtreme Plus (NIB)

PC Carbine (NIB)

Model 12

M1 Grand CMP special (NIB)
Super Redhawk Alaskan (NIB)
GP100 (NIB)

Super Blackhawk (NIB)
Wrangler (NIB)

SP2022 (NIB)

Mark2 Target

Model 1851 R-Mason (NIB)
Contener

SR22 (NIB)

Tracker (NIB)

The Judge (NIB)

Governor Silver

40 smith & wesson Gold
Mac 10 Carbon Fiber
Precision (NIB)

Silver Hunter Pheasants Forever 1 of 200 (NIB)
Bolt action (NIB)

M1-22 (NIB)

SX4

Caliber
20ga
20ga
20ga
10ga
20ga
28ga
12ga
12ga
28ga
410
20ga/28ga
12ga
9mm
28ga
30-06
44Mag
357Mag
44Mag
22LR
9IMM
22LR
38sp
357mag, 44, 45/410
22LR
22LR
45/410
45colt
40
45ACP
22LR
12ga
22TCM
22LR
20ga

Serial #
14C6579
N941999K
N868494K
337681
L461644N
420-10365
SMW121765
Z686814H
CC74920B
24177MX131
A8686-05
WAQ036342
911-82063
00045NM872
2462207
530-64255
178-09505
89-10247
203-64829
24B242113
210-70808
X29661
95069
363-50490
D0150747
GM742672
DDC9380
006549
A14982
840-01811
1132703274
TR001628
13G03430
11KZN28464

Mike Niedens, Auctioneer



Gun #
171*
172*
173*
174*
175*
176*
177*
178*
179*
180*
181*
182*
183*
184*
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.
197.
198.
199.
200.
201.
202.
203.
204.

Type
Rifle
Rifle
Rifle
Rifle
Rifle
Rifle
Shotgun
Shotgun/Rifle
Rifle
Rifle
Shotgun
Shotgun
Rifle
Shotgun
Ammo
Ammo
Ammo
Ammo
Ammo
Ammo
Ammo
Ammo
Ammo
Ammo
Ammo
Ammo
Ammo
Ammo
Ammo
Ammo
Ammo
Ammo
Ammo
Ammo

Shane Smith, Listing Agent

Make
Remington
Browning
Kimber
Nemo
Noreen
Savage
Stoeger
Baikal
Browning
Franklin Armory
Sporting Arms
Western Field
Remington
Hatfield
Magtech
Igman
Sellier & Belllot
Olin
Winchester
Reloads
Hornady
Hornady
Federal
Winchester
Reloads
Reloads
muzzleloader
Wolf
Winchester
Federal
Sellier & Belllot
Federal
Reloads
Extreme Custom Ammo

Red Cedar Land Co. Gun Auction 10-7-23 @ Noon

Model

Model 572
Buck Mark (NIB)
84M (NIB)

OMEN 300 AR10 Scope Sig Tango6

BN-36 AR10
Mark2 (NIB)
Uplander Nickle
MP-94

A-bolt (NIB)

HSC-15 Threaded barrel Leupold scope Tim trigger

Snake Charmer 2
Model 30

Model 700 BDL

SAS (NIB)

250gr

139gr

131gr

240gr

240gr

unknown

225gr Lever Evolution
300gr Custom

180gr Hollow Point
250gr PTHP

124gr FMJ

148gr Wadcutters
350gr Lubricated
200gr SP

140gr Ballistic silver tip
150gr nosler partition
139gr SP

Hollow point

Sierra game king
225gr Barnes Tipped TSX

Caliber
22LR
22LR
6.5CM
300
30-06
22LR
20ga
12ga/30-06
7mm
17WSM
410
12ga
30-06
28ga
.45Colt
6.5X55
6.5X55
44rem mag
44rem mag
44rem mag
44mag
44mag
44rem mag
44rem mag
9mm
38spl
.50cal
7.62X54R
280rem
280rem
7X57 mauser
22LR
7X57 mauser
338 win mag

Serial #
N/A
2132V01014
18DU0225
OMNQMO00189
1321
2784928
C702747-13
129440025b
03711zx358
FA-4908X
11915
97778B
D6590066
28A21-006082
Qty: 150
Qty: 80
Qty: 40
Qty: 50
Qty:50
Qty: 100
Qty: 20
Qty: 20
Qty: 20
Qty: 60
Qty: 100
Qty: 50
Qty: 60
Qty: 140
Qty: 20
Qty: 10
Qty: 100
Qty: 1050
Qty: 60
Qty: 40

Mike Niedens, Auctioneer



Gun # Type
205. Ammo
206. Ammo
207. Ammo
208. Ammo
209. Ammo
210. Ammo
211. Ammo
212. Ammo
213. Ammo
214. Ammo
215. Ammo
216. Ammo
217. Ammo
218. Ammo
219. Ammo
220. Ammo
221. Ammo
222. Ammo
223. Ammo
224. Ammo
225. Ammo
226. Ammo
227. Ammo
228. Ammo
229. Ammo
230. Ammo
231. Ammo
232. Ammo
233. Ammo
234. Ammo
235. Ammo
236. Ammo
237. Ammo
238. Ammo

Shane Smith, Listing Agent

Make
Winchester
Remington
Federal
Hornady
Hornady
Barnes
Hornady
Hornady
Hornady
Privi Partizan
Federal
Federal
Winchester
Winchester
Winchester
Remington
Hornady
Federal
Reloads
Alexander Arms

Remington/Winchester

HSM
Igman
Reloads
Federal
Hornady
Federal
Remington
Hornady/Winchester
Winchester
Winchester
Winchester
Igman
Winchester

Red Cedar Land Co. Gun Auction 10-7-23 @ Noon

Model
225gr Expedition
250gr Core-Lokt
210gr nosler partition
200gr SST
325gr Lever Revolution
110gr TAC-TX FB
135gr FTX Custom
110gr V-max
250gr FTX Custom
140gr PSP BT
160gr bonded soft point
150gr soft point
150gr Ballistic silver tip
160gr XP3 supreme elite
160gr Accubond CT
170gr Core-Lokt soft pt
160gr Lever Evolution
150gr soft point
125¢gr
335gr HP
150gr
165gr spitzer soft point BT
150gr SP
150gr
150gr soft point
165gr BTSP interLock Custom
100gr soft point
100gr Core-Lokt PSP
100gr SP
95gr extreme point
95gr ballistic silver tip
150gr ballistic silver tip
150gr SP
150gr power-point

Caliber
338 win mag
338 win mag
338 win mag
338 win mag
45-70 govt
300AAC Blackout
300AAC Blackout
300AAC Blackout
450 Bushmaster
7mm rem mag
7mm rem mag
7mm rem mag
7mm rem mag
7mm rem mag
7mm rem mag
30-30 win
30-30 win
30-30 win
30-30 win
50 Beowulf
30-06
30-06
30-06
30-06
30-06
30-06
243
243
243
243
243
308
308
308

Serial #
Qty: 28
Qty: 20
Qty: 20
Qty: 16
Qty: 60
Qty:30
Qty: 15
Qty: 100
Qty: 89
Qty:23
Qty: 20
Qty:380
Qty: 20
Qty: 34
Qty: 20
Qty:40
Qty:20
Qty: 100
Qty: 100
Qty: 212
Qty: 27
Qty: 100
Qty: 80
Qty: 60
Qty: 80
Qty: 20
Qty: 200
Qty:80
Qty: 52
Qty: 20
Qty: 37
Qty: 20
Qty: 120
Qty: 135

Mike Niedens, Auctioneer



Gun #
239.
240.
241.
242.
243.
244,
245,
246.
247.
248.
249.
250.
251.
252.
253.
254.
255.
256.
257.
258.
259.
260.
261.
262.
263.
264.

Type
Ammo
Ammo
Ammo
Ammo
Ammo
Ammo
Ammo
Ammo
Ammo
Ammo
Ammo
Ammo
Ammo
Ammo
Ammo
Ammo
Ammo
Ammo
Ammo
Ammo
Ammo
Ammo
Ammo
Ammo
Reloading
Ammo

Shane Smith, Listing Agent

Make
Winchester
Winchester
Winchester
Hunting Nobel

Winchester/sellier & Bellot

Challenger sporting
Federal
Federal
Kent/Fiocchi
Winchester
Winchester
Winchester
Winchester
Federal
Hunting Nobel
Hunting Nobel
Federal
Winchester
Estate
Winchester
Winchester
Winchester
Federal/Remington
Winchester
RCBS
Winchester

Red Cedar Land Co. Gun Auction 10-7-23 @ Noon

Model
180gr Power-point
3" 7.5shot Lead
2.5" 4shot Lead
2.75" 4shot. 10z Lead
2.75" 6shot. 10z Lead
2.75" 4shot. 3/40z Lead
3.5" 4shot. 20z Lead
3.5" BBBshot. 1-3/80z Steel
3.5" BBBshot. 1-3/80z Steel
2-3/4" 6shot. 1-1/8oz Steel
2-3/4" 4shot. 1-1/160z Steel
3" BBBshot. 1-1/40z Steel
3" 4shot. 1-1/80z Steel
3.5" BBBshot 1-1/20z Steel
2-3/4" 6shot 10z. Lead
2-3/4" 4shot 10z. Lead
3' 4shot. 10z Steel
3" 4shot.10z Steel
3" 4shot. 1-1/40z Lead
3" 6shot. 1-1/40z Lead
2-3/4" 7.5shot 1-1/80z Lead
2-3/4" 7.5shot 1-1/40z Lead
2-3/4" 7.5shot 1-1/40z Lead
2-3/4" 7.5shot 1-1/80z Lead AA
7X57 Mauser Die set
100gr sp

308
410ga
410ga
28ga
28ga
28ga
10ga
12ga
12ga
12ga
12ga
12ga
12ga
12ga
28ga
28ga
20ga
20ga
20ga
20ga
20ga
12ga
12ga
12ga
7X57
243

Caliber

Qty:20

Qty:
Qty:
Qty:
Qty:
Qty:
Qty:
Qty:
Qty:
Qty:
Qty:
Qty:
Qty:
Qty:

25
25
150
50
75
150
150
40
25
25
175
250
250

Qty:250

Qty:
Qty:
Qty:
Qty:
Qty:
Qty:
Qty:
Qty:
Qty:
Qty:

250
75
25
250
125
25
50
75
21

1

Qtyt: 13

Serial #

Mike Niedens, Auctioneer



